at Biggleswade on Saturday 1st October 2011
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S Tooley

S. Millard

A. Holden

C. Duke

P. Myall

. Weir
Houlihan-Burne
S. Wright

N. Hudson
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H. Goddard
N Walters
B. Campbell
H. Thear

C. Longe

E. Read

M. Herridge
K. Weir

M. Raby

K McCartney
Hughes-Morgan
M. Howman
A. Jeffery

S. Korkmaz

PosName

— )
PO To©0®NOGOAWN =

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887

G. Goddard
H Davies
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. Morton

. Tickner
KaferoRoberts
Dyke
Jones
Dean

. Mawer

. Lacey

. McNee

. Masdin

. Moyses
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SEAA Cross Country Relays

Club Leg Time
WestSAC A 713
Herne Hill A 7:49
Bracknell A 7:52
Stevenage 8:02
Camberley 8:10
Thames Val 8:17
Chitem H A 8:19
City Of No 8:22
Bracknell B 8:22
Club

Bracknell A 7:05
WestSAC A 7:50
Herne Hill A 7:41
Chitem H A 7:50
City Of No 8:04
Bracknell B 8:13
Stevenage 8:46
Thames Val 8:35
Camberley 9:.07
Chitem H B 8:53
Chiterm H C 9:32
Biggleswad 9:22
Peterborou A 10:06
Peterborou B 10:19

Club

Bracknell A
WestSAC A
Herne Hill A
Chitem H A
Bracknell B
Thames Val
City Of No
Chitem H B
Stevenage
Camberley
Chiterm H C
Peterborou A
Biggleswad
Peterborou B

7:19
7:55
8:20
8:08
8:06
8:37
9:10
8:38
9:29
9:08
8:47
8:43
9:00
10:08

14:57
15:03
15:30
16:09
16:26
16:35
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16:52
17:17
17:32
18:27
18:33
18:38
18:52

22:16
22:58
23:50
24:17
24:41
25:29
25:36
26:10
26:17
26:25
27:14
27:21
27:33
29:00
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Leg Time Cum Time Gain

WWARWNBENWWWLWW-=2=2N

O =220 -2NNNN_OOCOO

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

A. Gore

C. Hilliam

R. Padwick

M Newton

J. Brew

| Lamportwest
N. Smith

M Middleton

Under 13 Girls Stage 1 — Final Results

Peterborou A
Peterborou B
Chitem H B
WestSAC B
Chiterm H C
Hemne Hill B
Biggleswad
Bedford&C

Under 13 Girls Stage 2 — Final Results

Fastest runners over stage 2:
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H. Goddard
B. Campbell
H. Thear

N Walters
C. Longe

E. Read

K. Weir

M. Herridge
K McCartney
M. Raby

Bracknell A
Herne Hill A
Chiltern H A
WestSAC A
City Of No

Bracknell B
Thames Val
Stevenage

Chitern H B
Camberley

Under 13 Girls Stage 3 — Final Results
Leg Time Cum Time Gain

Fastest runners over stage 3:
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G. Goddard

H Davies

A. Tickner

S. Morton
F.McCoy

C KaferoRoberts
A. Jones

R. McNee

M. Lacey

L. Masdin

Bracknell A
WestSAC A
Bracknell B
Chiltern H A
Herne Hill A
Thames Val
Chitern H B
Peterborou A
Chitern H C
Biggleswad

email graham@race-results.co.uk
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/
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8:42
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9:02
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7:05
7:41
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7:19
7:55
8:06
8:08
8:20
8:37
8:38
8:43
8:47
9:00

ort
soff



at Biggleswade on Saturday 1st October 2011

SEAA Cross Country Relays

Under 13 Girls — Team Results — Final

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1  Bracknell Ac ‘A’
1 A. Holden (3) 752 2 H.Goddard
3 G. Goddard 1) 719

2 West Suffolk AC ‘A’
1 S Tooley (1) 713 2 N Walters
3 H Davies (2) 755

3  HerneHill Harriers ‘A’
1 S. Millard (2) 749 2 B. Campbel
3 F.McCoy (3) 820

4  ChilternHarriers Ac ‘A’
1 Houlihan-Burne (7) 819 2 H. Thear
3 S.Morton 4) 808

5 Bracknell Ac ‘B’
1 N. Hudson 9 822 2 E.Read
3 A. Tickner (5) 8:06

6  Thames Valley Harriers
1 1. Weir 6) 817 2 K Weir
3 C KaferoRoberts(6)  8:37

7  City OfNorwich Ac
1 S.Wright 8) 822 2 C. Longe
3 S.Dyke (7) 910

8 ChilternHarriers Ac ‘B’
1 R. Padwick (12) 839 2 KNMcCartney
3 A. Jones (8) 8:38

9  Stevenage & North Herts Ac
1 C. Duke (4) 802 2 M. Herridge
3 B. Dean 9 929
10 Camberley & District Ac
1 P. Myall (5) 810 2 M.Raby
3 M. Mawer (10) 9:08
11  Peterborough Ac ‘A’
1 A.Gore (10) 832 2 A Jeffery
3 R.McNee (12) 843
12 Biggleswade Ac
1 N. Smith (16) 9111 2 M. Howman
3 L. Masdin (13) 9:00
13 Peterborough Ac ‘B’
1 C. Hiliam (11) 833 2 S.Korkmaz
3 O. Moyses (14)10:08
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7:50
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8:35
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8:53

8:46
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(13) 10:06

27:33
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29:00
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(14)10:19

Non-Counters -

Chiltern Harriers Ac ‘C 27:14
1 J.Brew (14) 855 2 Hughes-Morgan (11)
3 M. Lacey (11) 847
Incomplete Teams:

West Suffolk AC ‘B’
1 M Newton (13) 842

Herne Hill Harriers ‘B’
1 | Lamportwest  (15) 9:02

Bedford & County
1 M Middleton (17) 9:55
Fastest of all legs
1 H. Goddard Bracknell A 7:05
2 S Tooley WestSAC A 713
3 G. Goddard Bracknell A 7:19
4 B. Campbell Herne Hill A 7:41
5 S. Millard Herne Hill A 7:49
6 N Walters WestSAC A 7:50
= H. Thear Chiltern H A 7:50
8 A. Holden Bracknell A 7:52
9 H Davies WestSAC A 7:55
10 C. Duke Stevenage 8:02
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Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/
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